KIT ATM96002
N
T8
48
03
 -
20
13

A1-A2-A3 Phase current
BESTELLNUMMER
ORDERING CODE
HILFSSPANNUNG
AUX. SUPPLY
EINGANG  INPUT
AUSGANG
OUTPUTSPANNUNG
VOLTAGE
STROM
CURRENT
TM960411 80...265Vca/ac - 110...300V cc/dc
80...690V
1A 4 Analogaus-
gänge
4 analog output
0/4...20mA
TM960412 11...60V cc/dc
TM960451 80...265Vca/ac - 110...300V cc/dc
5A
TM960452 11...60V cc/dc
BESTELLNUMMER
ORDERING CODE
ATM96002 Programmier-Kit Tema Pr4 (software + Modul RS232 + Adapter USB)
Tema Pr4 programming kit (software + RS232 module + USB adapter)